FILTSMX2Y.ver3
X2Y
The Syfer X2Y Integrated Passive Component is a 3 terminal EMI
chip device. The revolutionary design provides simultaneous line-to-
line and line-to-ground filtering, using a single ceramic chip. In this
way, differential and common mode filtering are provided in one
device.  Capable of replacing 2 or more conventional devices, it is
ideal for balanced lines, twisted pairs and dc motors, in automotive,

X2Y
FILTSMX2Y.ver3
 Ordering Information
1206
Chip Size
Reference
0603
0805
1206
1410
1812
2220
J
Termination
J = Nickel
     Barrier
Y = FlexiCap™
100
Voltage
016 = 16 volts
025 = 25 volts
050 = 50 volts
100 = 100 volts
0222
Capacitance
Expressed in picofarads (pF).
First digit is 0.
Second and third digits are significant
figures of capacitance code.
The fourth digit is number of zeros
following.
Example: 0222=2200pF.
M
Tolerance
M= ±20%
X
Dielectric
C = C0G
X = X7R
T
Packaging
T =178mm
     (7”) reel
R =330mm
     (13”) reel
B =Bulk
E03
Syfer X2Y